Hall County Department of Corrections - Current Inmate List
UPDATED: 09/03/25 14:45 INMATE COUNT: 231
(Note: this list is updated every 2 hours)

Name Booking # | Time Incarcerated
. Abshir, Mohamed Ahmad 25-2306 20:41:11 08/10/25
Acker, Dennis Ray 25-2490 | 19:44:34 08/27/25
Bl Adan, Halimo Ali 25-1743 | 17:02:01 06/20/25
. Akins, James Kirkland 25-2549 | 00:18:08 09/01/25
H Alcorta, Gabriel Michael 25-2519 | 17:22:45 08/29/25
Alejandro-Muniz, Jose R 24-0048 13:43:16 01/04/24
. Alnour, Abdalla Moha 25-1104 | 00:35:00 04/22/25
Alvarado, Javier Carreno 25-1076 | 19:55:31 04/18/25
E Andersen, Megan Louise 25-2153 | 10:05:00 07/29/25
Aranda, Anthony 25-2335 | 15:51:00 08/12/25
H Arvizo-Licano, Victor Norie 25-1946 | 20:22:17 07/09/25
Bl Ashford, Chelsie Sue 24-3290 | 12:09:16 12/03/24
Ausherman, Philip D 25-1045 14:53:16 04/15/25
. Avila Matute, Alex Abel 25-2410 14:55:00 08/21/25
Ayala-Ordonez, Alberto 24-1396 | 11:26:00 05/29/24
. Bahar, Faisal Yousif 25-1120 14:34:00 04/23/25
Baker, Austin Grant 25-2497 | 11:44:00 08/28/25
Barraza-Anguiano, Ezequiel 25-1025 | 20:21:51 04/13/25
Bassette, Lawrence Steven 25-2158 | 14:58:29 07/29/25
@ Bernabe, Pedro J 25-2577 | 13:49:00 09/03/25
. Bertucci, Antonio Rico 25-2502 | 15:36:00 08/28/25
H Blackburn, Asia 24-3132 16:04:07 11/18/24
. Brown, Todd 25-2501 14:08:00 08/28/25
Caldwell, Kenneth E 25-2466 | 00:24:42 08/26/25
Campbell, Sylvester Vandapo | 24-0951 16:30:57 04/10/24
Carbajal, Christopher ES 25-1499 | 07:43:42 05/29/25
E Carbajal, Jesus Alberto 25-2386 = 11:05:00 08/19/25
Bl Cawthon, Lionel Antoine 25-1042 | 14:45:32 04/15/25
Bl Cha, Eric 25-1797 | 15:45:00 06/26/25
Chastain, James David 25-2062 | 20:15:03 07/21/25
ﬂ Chavez Rodriguez, Pedro L 25-2339 09:47:51 08/13/25
Cloran-Brondel, Alana C 25-2055 | 01:18:13 07/21/25
Coleman, Herbert 24-1543 | 14:42:16 06/12/24
Conant, James Robert 25-2384 | 09:00:00 08/19/25
Contreras, Gabriel 25-1707 | 19:08:25 06/17/25

Corona, Cesar Coral 25-1449 12:57:00 05/23/25



Corpeno, Edgar E

Bl Cortes-Tellez, Brandon
Cruz, Alex Lee

Cruz, Felix

Cruz, Jose Alejandro

Bl Cruz-Lopez, Jonathan De Jes
Cruz-Perez, Juan

Curtis Kobelenz, Jessica Le
Bl Demelle, Cody Adam
Dinges, Christopher Lee
Bl Ditto, Julius Leon

IRl Dowdy, Gregory Conrad
[E] Edwards, Margaret Ellen
Ellis, William R

Escobar, Jose Dimas

Bl Esquivel Avalos, Gabriel
Bl Evans, Vernal Annette

A Fontaine, Seth Anthony
Foreman, Tyler

Forman, Chrissie Ashley
Bl Fowler, Nathan David

I8l Franklin, Dontae M

French, Michael Joseph

Bl Fudge, Thomas james
Galan-Vargas, Carlos
Garces Reyes, Miguel

Bl Garcia, Juan

& Garcia-Donis, Ediberto

Bl Garcia-Martinez, Rodrigo Fe
Gardner, Brandon Lee

Bl Gener Lao, Frank

] Gomez, Gustavo Joel
Gonzales, Honorio
Gonzalez Francisco, Jaime
ﬂ Gonzalez Lopez, Eliazar Eus
Gordon, Kaylee Renee

Bl Gordon, Macanthony

Grant, Dale

Griffin, Andrea Dale

B Guiterrez-Castillo, Ricardo
B Hand, Traven John

25-2308

25-1910
25-1170
25-1780
25-1573
25-1435
25-2346
25-2255
24-2944
25-2548
25-1044
25-1892
25-1378
25-2285
25-1363
25-2106
25-1539
23-1913
25-1043
25-2520

25-0475

24-2864
25-2151
25-2334
25-2411
25-2426
25-1673
25-2205
25-2574
25-1078
25-2383
25-1633
25-2569
25-2379
25-2216
25-1250
25-2333
25-2374
25-2323
25-1365
24-2797

22:37:49 08/10/25

06:43:59 07/06/25
11:58:58 04/28/25
08:07:30 06/25/25
10:38:00 06/04/25
12:54:00 05/22/25
10:12:00 08/14/25
10:06:01 08/06/25
11:42:56 10/31/24
21:12:28 08/31/25
14:51:08 04/15/25
19:40:00 07/04/25
16:23:26 05/16/25
17:47:23 08/08/25
16:43:11 05/15/25
06:05:00 07/25/25
22:32:02 05/31/25
00:55:30 08/01/23
14:48:54 04/15/25
17:47:28 08/29/25

21:32:46 02/19/25

17:41:00 10/23/24
00:19:14 07/29/25
15:48:00 08/12/25
14:56:00 08/21/25
17:45:00 08/22/25
18:35:00 06/13/25
15:46:00 08/01/25
12:24:22 09/03/25
21:22:55 04/18/25
23:30:33 08/18/25
14:40:00 06/09/25
16:55:00 09/02/25
16:39:00 08/18/25
10:17:22 08/02/25
21:03:46 05/04/25
15:45:00 08/12/25
10:14:53 08/18/25
20:25:00 08/11/25
16:47:37 05/15/25
14:50:00 10/15/24



Hansen, Sierra Brooklynn Ro
B Hanson, Vanessa D

ﬁ Harrelson, Michael Lavern
] Harris, Richard Birk

Bl Heard, Brandon

Bl Hernandez-Lucas, Emmanuel
Hernandez-Romero, Jorge

Hernandez-Sanchez, Joel
Jes

- Herrera-Ramos, Luis Edgardo
I8l Hirsi, Faysal Dayib
Hoffman, Dylan Michael Jose
Bl Hurtado-Cariaco, Gabriel
Ibal-Gonzalez, Jordan Enrig
Ives, Alex Robert

Bl Jackson, Alexander J
Jacquot, Jake D T

Bl Jaimes-Diaz, Pedro David
] Jensen, Christian Taylor
Jensen, David William

Bl Johnson, Anthony

B Joker, Mary Gabriel

[El Jones, Steven

Julia-Mayea, Aleidi

™ Jurgens, Bryce W

[l Kane, Ricky Allen

Kelly, David Todd

Knight, Latrell

Bl Knipp, Travis Michael

B Koberg, Nick

Bl Kouma, Jasson R

Kouri, Longins Khalil
Kraljev, Christopher Michae
Kuzakin, Nels Price

H Lagos Lagos, Daniel Orlando
Landaverde, David
Ledbetter, Candice Renae
K Leiser, Floyd David

P Linares Mendez, Oscar D
[El Loforte Escalona, Alejandro
Bl Lopez, Addison Roberto

[l Lopez, Fabian Gabriel

25-2372
25-1433
24-2909
24-0277
25-2331
25-2499
25-1180

25-0262

25-0915
25-1219
25-1300
25-2114
25-1139
25-1719
25-0653
25-0767
25-0926
25-0905
25-0992
25-2118
25-2500
25-2029
25-2575
25-2258
24-2598
25-2476
25-0540
25-2503
25-0159
25-2553
25-2198
25-2513
25-1819
25-1796
25-0509
25-2515
25-2261
25-1220
25-0737

25-2263
25-2253

20:36:37 08/17/25
08:25:00 05/22/25
16:03:00 10/28/24
15:40:00 02/01/24
15:35:00 08/12/25
13:37:00 08/28/25
15:48:00 04/29/25

15:30:00 01/27/25

13:06:49 04/03/25
23:56:05 05/01/25
16:10:00 05/09/25
17:03:00 07/25/25
11:21:00 04/25/25
15:23:41 06/18/25
14:37:43 03/07/25
16:49:00 03/19/25
12:28:19 04/04/25
16:29:08 04/02/25
17:10:00 04/10/25
17:09:00 07/25/25
13:42:00 08/28/25
15:54:43 07/17/25
12:24:23 09/03/25
11:11:57 08/06/25
19:46:32 09/23/24
17:40:25 08/26/25
15:15:46 02/25/25
16:29:00 08/28/25
15:46:02 01/16/25
07:58:00 09/01/25
09:58:46 08/01/25
14:47:00 08/29/25
12:42:00 06/28/25
15:11:41 06/26/25
01:58:53 02/23/25
16:18:16 08/29/25
16:05:00 08/06/25
00:36:53 05/02/25
22:24:47 03/15/25

20:11:08 08/06/25
08:16:27 08/06/25



Lopez, Jessie Lee

Bl Lopez, Ryan Anthony

B Lopez Montoya, Carlos

Bl Lopez Rodas, Carlos M
Bl Lopez Valle, Jorge Luis
Lovejoy, Sierra Star

Lucas Lopez, Miguel Angel
Bl Luengo Martinez, Yojander
Bl Luevano, Erik Isayah
Luviano-Cabrera, Eric

! Luviano-Cabrera, Heleodoro
Maceo-Alvarez, lvan D

2] Malesker, Patrick Scott All
& Mamed, Jal John

Marrufo Castaneda, Edgar
B Marshall, Brandon Lee

X Marshall, Richard Wesley
B Marta, Cesar

IE] Martinez, Lucian Alejandro
Bl McCraney, Robert Eugene
Mcnatt, Christopher

1 Medina, Nora Alicia
Medrano-Garay, Christian Pa
B Mendez, Fernando

Bl Migliori Perez, Maikel Anto
g Mitchell, Alvin

8 Mohamad, Othman A

Bl Mohamed, Abshir Hassan
Bl Mohammed, Ahmed
Montes-Haro, Sergio David
Bl Morales, Natalie Jasmin
Bl Morrison, Jorge Eusebio
B Mueller, Levi Adam

1 Nason, Travis Lee

n Navarro-Santacruz, Edwin Ab
B Nichols, Shane Robert
Nunez-Gonzales, Jesus Adria
Odean, Sean Robert
Odruna, Dontae D

Bl Omer, Kunu A

Ontiveros, Robert John
Ortiz-Juarez, Tomas

25-1283
25-2200
24-1486
25-2554
25-1907
25-0798
25-2403
25-2048
25-2546
25-1368
25-1360
25-1299
25-0353
25-2134
25-2576
25-2486
24-1601
25-2206
24-3302
25-0536
25-2332
25-1500
25-2087
24-1149
25-0433
25-1944
25-0724
25-2077
25-2494
25-2572
25-2564
25-0913
25-2175
25-1794
25-2388
24-3474
25-2487
25-2127
25-0757
25-2396
25-2243
25-0963

15:18:19 05/07/25
11:37:00 08/01/25
00:29:08 06/06/24
09:34:00 09/01/25
02:16:48 07/06/25
01:57:56 03/22/25
00:37:41 08/21/25
15:26:59 07/19/25
17:37:05 08/31/25
17:01:13 05/15/25
16:28:19 05/15/25
12:04:42 05/09/25
12:36:00 02/06/25
23:19:58 07/26/25
13:28:00 09/03/25
13:04:00 08/27/25
12:02:07 06/18/24
15:48:00 08/01/25
17:27:00 12/05/24
14:19:38 02/25/25
15:40:00 08/12/25
09:32:00 05/29/25
12:28:38 07/23/25
11:01:00 05/03/24
00:14:45 02/15/25
13:15:00 07/09/25
15:21:00 03/14/25
04:30:03 07/23/25
10:41:00 08/28/25
10:00:00 09/03/25
13:08:21 09/02/25
12:58:00 04/03/25
15:54:00 07/30/25
13:59:46 06/26/25
12:56:00 08/19/25
15:17:00 12/23/24
13:15:00 08/27/25
06:02:38 07/26/25
16:37:59 03/18/25
09:30:00 08/20/25
12:29:45 08/05/25
02:24:46 04/08/25



B Patino, Jesus G

I Paxton, Troy H
Pemberton, Jason Edward
Perdomo, Eduardo Jose
Perez Mendoza, Benito
Perez-Gomez, Maximiliano
Perez-Nieves, Joanna
Piche, Dylan Jacob
Pittman, Jeremie J

Potter, Steven

B Quest, Travis Eugene

H Ramirez, Miguel Rodriguez
Bl Reiman, Jaden Dean

Bl Reynolds, Clayton

Bl Richardson, Angelena E
Rivas, Abel Guillmo

Bl Rivas, Leonardo

B Rivera Enriquez, Filiberto
B Rivera Lima, Bianca Y
Robbins, Dustin Alan

! Robles-Santiago, Raymundo
Rodriguez, Frank

Bl Rodriguez, Luis A

B Romero Toledo, Aaron

Bl Ross, Semaj

Salas Guillen, Gabriel
Salpas, George Adrian

B Sanchez-Castillo, Leunam
Sandoval-Portillo, Carlos U
B Santa-Cruz, Walter

[l Saucedo, Jonathan B
Scarlett, Jessie James

Bl Schwalm, Brandon Lee
] Scott, Cade

B Sebastian Perez, Elvy D
Silva Morataya, Leonardo Is
Sinner, Edward Doyle

Bl Smith, Brian

Smith, Caleb

Smith, Darla

Smith, Ethan N

Smith, Javon D

25-2556
25-2570
24-1938
25-2085
25-2412
25-1124
25-1878
25-0712
25-2496
24-1139
25-1226
24-2946
25-0158
24-2440
25-2185
25-1854
25-0453
25-2481
24-1065
25-2084
25-1674
25-2453
25-1958
25-1566
25-2321
25-2509
25-2456
25-2498
25-2116
25-2117
25-2566
25-1409
25-2288
24-3155
25-2445
25-1649
25-2573
25-1367
25-0614
25-2344
25-2506
25-2020

14:50:00 09/01/25
02:14:17 09/03/25
14:05:00 07/24/24
12:14:34 07/23/25
14:56:00 08/21/25
15:23:00 04/23/25
15:38:00 07/03/25
16:06:00 03/13/25
11:01:58 08/28/25
16:18:00 05/02/24
15:47:30 05/02/25
11:45:26 10/31/24
15:41:48 01/16/25
17:04:01 09/09/24
12:00:00 07/31/25
21:21:1507/01/25
02:31:26 02/17/25
08:45:00 08/27/25
12:42:00 04/24/24
12:07:14 07/23/25
18:35:00 06/13/25
10:59:46 08/25/25
01:36:24 07/11/25
21:30:19 06/03/25
18:42:06 08/11/25
10:23:00 08/29/25
13:36:44 08/25/25
13:31:00 08/28/25
17:06:00 07/25/25
17:07:00 07/25/25
15:47:00 09/02/25
19:24:05 05/19/25
21:30:10 08/08/25
11:48:13 11/21/24
08:57:00 08/24/25
12:40:52 06/11/25
12:01:15 09/03/25
16:56:27 05/15/25
14:51:00 03/03/25
21:57:05 08/13/25
05:56:02 08/29/25
13:47:52 07/16/25



Bl Sosa Nunez, Bruno

[F) Standlea, Coree Denai
Tadlock, Garrett M
Thomas, Adam Wayne
Bl Thomas, Tyrece Davion
Thompson, Precious Arlene
B Toirac-Magana, Yonliher
Torres, Ruben

Tosun, Atilla Serkan

B} Turner, Kandi Kay
Vaughn, Braedy C
Velarde Perez, Eliud Aizar
Villalobos Guerra, Yandy
Voight, Tammy LeeAnn

Bl Wade, Sherman Reginald
B8 Waldmann, Tonya A
Walldrop, Edwin Garrett
[l White, Daniel Patrick
White, Dequan

B Williams, Alexis A
Williams, Kelly Ann

] Williams, Matthew Steve
Wojnarski, Jason Michael
Xirum-Ambrocio, Pedro Artur
Yat, Peter Jenmer

B Yaxcal-Tiul, Romeo Edilzar
B Yaya, Khamis A

B Yendra, Maleah P

Bl Zepeda, Marvin Aleman

25-2414
25-2518
25-2377
24-3406
25-1516
25-2550
25-1560
25-0713
24-1452
25-2385
25-2562
25-2565
25-2373

25-1795

24-3280
25-2110
25-1963
25-2567
25-2021
25-1918
25-1325
25-2269
25-2381
24-3459
25-1149
25-2018
25-1352
25-2571
25-2019

18:17:46 08/21/25
17:20:10 08/29/25
15:42:31 08/18/25
15:18:13 12/16/24
12:34:03 05/30/25
00:44:59 09/01/25
10:47:16 06/03/25
17:20:00 03/13/25
13:41:16 06/03/24
10:00:00 08/19/25
09:56:34 09/02/25
15:11:37 09/02/25
01:52:25 08/18/25

15:05:00 06/26/25

07:13:00 12/02/24
11:28:00 07/25/25
16:30:53 07/11/25
15:42:38 09/02/25
13:52:16 07/16/25
05:54:24 07/07/25
13:34:10 05/12/25
12:33:58 08/07/25
18:01:20 08/18/25
09:04:42 12/21/24
00:09:25 04/26/25
13:37:50 07/16/25
06:14:40 05/15/25
05:24:23 09/03/25
13:43:07 07/16/25






